42GWC
Hydronic Cassette
Fan Coil Unit
Air flow: 510~2380 m3/h
In 1998, Time magazine named
Dr. Carrier oneof its 20 most
influential builders and titans of
the 20thcentury.

510~2380 m3/h
Air Flow
Model number Nomenclature
Unit body:
Product Series
42: Fan Coil Unit
Model Letters
GWC: Hydraulic Cassette - 2 Pipe
Unit Size (Cooling Capacity kw)
003: 3.2 kW 004: 4.0 kW
005: 5.2 kW 006: 6.25 kW
008: 7.8 kW 010: 9.1 kW
012: 10.9 kW 014: 12.6 kW
Electrics Power
02: 220v - 1ph - 50hz
0C: 230v - 1ph - 60hz
0K: DC Motor (0~10v) (Not Available For  010/012/014)
Option
A: Export Standard Unit
B: Export Unit With Valve Kit
Unit Packing
0: Standard Packing
Manufacture Code
CARS: Manufacture Code
Product Re-design Key
5: 5rd Modify
42   GWC   003   02   0   0   5 CARS
Panel:
Product Series
42: Fan Coil Unit
Model Letters
GWC: Hydraulic Cassette
Option
A: Export Standard Panel Kit, Without Wireless Remote Control
Unit Size
00L: Large Chassis  (Used For 42GWC005/006/008)
00S: Small Chassis  (Used For 42GWC003/004)
00X: X-large Chassis  (Used For 42GWC010/012/014)
Electrics Power
00: No Power (For Hydraulic Cassette Only)
Unit Packing
0: Standard Packing
Product Re-design Key
5: 5rd Modify
Manufactory Code
CARS: Manufacture Code
42   GWC   00L    00    0    0    5   CARS
Features
3
Compact design for easy installation.
Four-way air distribution gives individual comfort while for localized control each
diffuser may be adjusted or even shut down completely.
The unique design of centrifugal fan ensures the quiet running of the unit. This
thoroughly eliminates the bothering throttle noise inside the room.
High-performance condensate drain pump.
Return air enters the cassette unit through a large grille, cleaned by an easily
removable, washable filter, and then keep the room air fresh through constant
circulation.
The Special design of the diffuser ensures rapid blending of the supply and room air.
A Large LCD screen thermostat is optioned.
The filter inside the air return grille can be easily removed and washed.
The front panel and frill of the unit are designed with stylish appearance makes it